
United States District Court
   Eastern District of Arkansas
   Probation & Pretrial Services
       501-604-5240  or  866-481-8372

     Fax:  501-324-5641  or 501-324-6561

             600 W. Capitol, Suite 226

               Little Rock, AR  72201

Jonesboro Office Pine Bluff Office
870-935-1510  or  866-273-8739 870-536-4130 or 866-552-9894
Fax:  870-935-4977 Fax:  870-534-8498
EC Took Gathings Federal Building 100 E. 8th Street, Room 3202
615 S. Main Street, Room 321 Pine Bluff, AR  72601
Jonesboro, AR  72401
Last Name First Name Office Phone Email Address
Anderson Brad (870) 972-5189 bradley_anderson@arep.uscourts.gov
Baker Stephen (501) 604-5261 stephen_baker@arep.uscourts.gov
Barnes Satori (501) 604-5268 satori_barnes@arep.uscourts.gov
Blasingame Jessica (501) 604-5250 Jessica_Blasingame@arep.uscourts.gov
Burleson Emma (501) 604-5260 emma_burleson@arep.uscourts.gov
Carruth Sara (501) 604-5282 sara_carruth@arep.uscourts.gov
Childers MeKisha (501) 604-5252 mekisha_childers@arep.uscourts.gov
Clodfelter Ryan (501) 604-5285 ryan_clodfelter@arep.uscourts.gov
Conston Cedric (870) 972-8893 cedric_conston@arep.uscourts.gov
Cross Brenna (501) 604-5270 brenna_cross@arep.uscourts.gov
Curry Tanya (870) 972-0986 tanya_curry@arep.uscourts.gov
Davis Kenny (501) 604-5278 kenny_davis@arep.uscourts.gov
DiGiovanna Stephen (501) 604-5280 stephen_digiovanna@arep.uscourts.gov
Ellis Audrene (501) 604-5281 audrene_ellis@arep.uscourts.gov
Fennell William (501) 604-5274 william_fennel@arep.uscourts.gov
Garman Dorahn (501) 604-5276 dorahn_garman@arep.uscourts.gov
Geiggar Bryce (501) 604-5249 bryce_geiggar@arep.uscourts.gov
Graves Julie (501) 604-5269 julie_graves@arep.uscourts.gov
Guerra Tony (501) 604-5255 tony_guerra@arep.uscourts.gov
Hardison Sarah (501) 604-5262 sarah_hardison@arep.uscourts.gov
Hernandez David (501) 604-5253 david_hernandez@arep.uscourts.gov
Jones Chad (870) 935-1510 chad_jones@arep.uscourts.gov
Lawson Kimberly (501) 604-5245 kimberly_lawson@arep.uscourts.gov
Melton Kristin (501) 604-5223 kristin_melton@arep.uscourts.gov
Ngampa Emilienne (501) 604-5287 emilienne_ngampa@arep.uscourts.gov
Powell Jessica (501) 604-5275 jessica_powell@arep.uscourts.gov
Pratt Ashley (501) 604-5266 ashley_pratt@arep.uscourts.gov
Rasmussen Laine (501) 604-5259 laine_rasmussen@arep.uscourts.gov
Riggs Jordan (501) l604-5286 jordan_riggs@arep.uscourts.gov
Ripa Selina (501) 604-5258 selina_ripa@arep.uscourts.gov
Rutland Kristi (501) 604-5265 kristi_rutland@arep.uscourts.gov
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Sanders Jerome (870) 534-8482 jerome_sanders@arep.uscourts.gov
Scifres Alison (501) 604-5247 alison_scifres@arep.uscourts.gov
Sevier Taylor (501) 604-5267 taylor_sevier@arep.uscourts.gov
Skelton Ryan (870) 972-6176 ryan_skelton@arep.uscourts.gov
Smith Keauna (870) 534-8483 keauna_smith@arep.uscourts.gov
Smith Taylor (501) 604-5273 taylor_smith@arep.uscourts.gov
Stewart Jason (501) 604-5244 jason_stewart@arep.uscourts.gov
Umphenour Michael (501) 604-5242 michael_umphenour@arep.uscourts.gov
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